Surname
BAKER
BLIGENHOUT
BLOOMFIELD
BOWMAN
BRAGG
BUCHANAN
BUFTON
CAPSTICK
CARROLL
CHARTERS
CHRISTENSEN
CLYDE
COLLINS
CONQUEST
COSTELLO
CUSKELLY
DE-BANK
DELANEY
DILLON
DOWLING
DURNFORD
EARL
FAIRCLOTH
FERGUSON
FITZGERALD
GATLEY
GRAVER
GRAVER
GRIMMINCK
GROCKE
GRONOWICZ
HALL
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HERON
JOHNSON
KINGSTON
KNAPMAN
LACY
LANDER
LIGHT
MACKETT
MATHERS
MATHEWS
MATTHEWS
MCLAUGHLAN
MCMILLAN
MCMILLAN

Given Names Phone

ALAN

REX

ANT
JUDITH
MADELINE
MIKE
KIM
CLAIRE
ROBYN
BARBARA
CAROL
LARRY
LEONE
BOB
LUCY

JAN
MOLLIE
KERRY
ANN
JOSIE
MOYA
ENIS

PAT
CAROL
BERNIE
BEV
KEITH
SHIRLEY
LESLEY
KYM
AILEEN
MAUREEN
DAVID
PATRICIA
BERNIE
ALLAN
HEATHER
VAL

PAM
HELEN
ALLISON
STEWART
JUNE
LAUREL
SHERYL
JANET
JULIE
MAURICE

METELERKAMP LYN

0412 012 277
0429 950 845

0417 387 092
0411782742
0411 252 679
0447 440 351
0437 399 869

0403 912 286
0438 831 035
0429378 276
0429 093 976
4134 0047

0437 650 106
0429 012 076
0434 245 016

0418 944 887
0491 283 755

0409 492 827
0417 776 293
0425 230 299
0432 806 339
0422 785 880
0419 350 668
0418 398 843
0490 242 305
0428 161 146

0417 776 595
0456 845 556
0456 845 556
0428 643 858
0403 509 847

0427591 141

0437 443 361

0412 051013
0447 472 134
0428 188 007
0411 021 280
0439 598 498
0437 211 506
0488 926 007
0439 243 499

492221688

428725082

429655058



METELERKAMF TIM

MILLER
MILLETT
MUTCH
NUGENT
OWENS
PARKIN
PERSHOUSE
PRESS
PRICE
ROBERTS
SCOTT
SERRA
SHIPP
STEVENS
STEVENS
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TAPP
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TORKINGTON
WALSH
WALSH
WARNOCK
WEEKS
WEST
ZELLER

SHIRLEY
KINGSLEY
LINDA
PAT
DAVID
JOSIE
ROD
ANNE
MARY
PAM
CAROL
JILL
KATIE
JIM
SUSIE
PETER
VIC
BARBARA
LINDA
STEVE
HEATHER
GERRY
HEATHER
MARY
FIONA
DEBRA
JUDITH

0409 773 625
0490121 251

0427 516 578
0419 704 209
0472 794 380
0414 335909
0418 157 862
0429 667 485
0403 509 847
0409 658 236
0413 805 410
0455 554 147
0416 174 070
0414 444 352
0412 598 835
0448 007 222
0447 341 936
0437 217 395
0437 217 395
0477772 019
0415 033 885
0415 033 885
0402 211 245
0412 059 933
0458 493 810

412700500
432887324

457052233



Phone Other Club Number
4159 0005 2
38
3
4
4159 2305 6
20
19
9
80
10
4159 2799 12
40
1
53
4151 1496 59
4155 6499 18
34
22
4154 7646 21
23
77
24
4159 1505 25
47
27
4159 2319 31
03 6247 9588 8
03 6247 9588 7
35
4154 7418 36
87
4159 0720 39
4159 3807 42
4159 3807 43
16
62
14
41591141 45
52
46
33
4155 2708 50
4154 7310 29
54
51
41305736 55
0488 926 007 63
0437 211 506 64
11



4154 3450
4159 0815

0414 798 164
0419 029 402

4159 1703
4159 1703
4159 0867

4159 3536

15
57
78
81
58
60
32
61
56
37
49
65
70
71
74
75
69
76
30
72
73
41
67
66
28
13
17
44



